CLAIMS RECEIVED AND ADMITTED NEUEON TOWERS LIMITED UNDER CIRP

Voting share and admitted claims of the Financial Creditors:

IDBI BANK LIMITED

934,76,14,894.72

27.43
CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 865,49,43,579.30 25.40
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 712,33,70,842.33 20.91
UCO BANK, FCC (IBB) 306,83,59,244.99 9.01
ANDHRA BANK 293,40,33,388.95 8.61
EDELWEISS ASSET
RECONSTRUCTION COMPANY 109,41,75,736.00 3.21
LIMITED '
INVENT ASSET
SECURATISATION AND
RECONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 95,81,23,751.00 2.81
LIMITED
EXPORT IMPORT BANK OF
INDIA 44 ,85,78,899.48 1.32
SREI EQUIPMENT FINANCE
LIMITED 44,33,26,309.00 1.30
TOTAL 3407,25,26,645.77 100.00




